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License Resident  Nonresident
Combos
Annual $30 $150
Combo Hunting & Fishing One-Day $5 $30
+ Additional Day $1 $10
Apprentice Hunting & Fishing One-Day $5 $30
Hunting Licenses
Annual $15 $100
Hunting (Resident: 16—64, Nonresident': 16+) One-Day - $20
+ Additional Day - $6
Senior Sportsman’s (65+) Annual $7 -
Annual $25 $225
Big Game One-Day $10 $130
+ Additional Day $2 $8
Harvest Record: Deer & Turkey Annual Free Free
Quota Alligator Harvest Permit? Annual $75 $250
Trapping® Seasonal $40 $325
Shooting Preserve Two-Year $12 $12
Georgia Migratory Bird Stamp* Annual $5 $5
Annual $3 .
Disability Hunting
Three-Year $9 -
Public Land Access

Lands Pass (not required with hunt/fish license)® Annual $30 $60



License

Fishing Licenses

Fishing (Resident: 16—64, Nonresident: 16+)

Optional Youth Fishing (12-15)

Senior Sportsman’s (65+)

Trout

SIP Permit

Commerical Fishing

Disability Fishing

Sportsman’s Licenses

Sportsman’s (Resident: 16—64, Nonresident: 16+)

Youth Sportsman’s (optional resident/nonresident,
15 & younger)

Senior Sportsman’s (65+)

One-Time Honorary Veterans

Disability Sportsman’s

Annual
One-Day
+ Additional Day
Multi-Year®
Annual
Annual
One-Day
+ Additional Day
Annual
Seasonal
Annual

Three-Year

Annual
One-Day
+ Additional Day
Multi-Year?, Annual
Annual
One-Year
Annual

Three-Year

Resident

$10
$7
$10
$5
$1
Free
$20
$3
$9

$65
$25
$3
$15
$7

Free
$5

$15

Nonresident

$50
$10

$3.50

$25
$10
$2

Free

$200

$400
$170
$20

$50



License Resident Nonresident

Lifetime Licenses

Infant Lifetime Sportsman’s Under 2 $500 $500
Youth Lifetime Sportsman’s 2-15 $600 -
Adult Lifetime Sportsman’s 16-49 $750 -
Older Adult Lifetime Sportsman’s 50-59 $375 -
Senior Discount Lifetime Sportsman’s 60-64 $315 -
Senior Lifetime Sportsman’s 65+ $70 -
Senior Lifetime Hunting 65+ $35 -
Senior Lifetime Fishing 65+ $35 -

Free Senior Lifetime Sportsman’s

(born on or before June 30, 1952) 65+ LoREE ;
Military & Veterans Lifetime Sportsman’s - $600 -
Nonresident Grandchild Lifetime Sportsman’s 2-15 $1,500
Shooting Preserve Lifetime - $75 $75

! Nonresident youth less than 16 must have a hunting license to hunt big game, but they do not need a hunting
license to hunt small game.

2A free Quota Alligator Harvest Permit is available for all Lifetime License holders selected for an Alligator Quota hunt.
3Non-resident trapping license requires a forfeiture bond. Please refer to application for specific details at
gohuntgeorgia.com.

*A free Georgia Migratory Bird Stamp is available for all resident Landowners who hunt their own property and

any hunter with a valid Sportsman’s License, Optional Multi-Year Youth Sportsman’s License, Honorary License or
Lifetime License.

5 See Combo Hunting and Fishing License for short-term option.

¢Privileges for the multi-year Youth License last until the person’s 17th birthday.



http://gohuntgeorgia.com

