License Prices

License	Term	Resident	Nonresident
Combos			
	Annual	\$30	\$150
Combo Hunting & Fishing	One-Day	\$5	\$30
	+ Additional Day	\$1	\$10
Apprentice Hunting & Fishing	One-Day	\$5	\$30
Hunting Licenses			
	Annual	\$15	\$100
Hunting (Resident: 16–64, Nonresident¹: 16+)	One-Day	-	\$20
	+ Additional Day	-	\$6
Senior Sportsman's (65+)	Annual	\$7	-
	Annual	\$25	\$225
Big Game	One-Day	\$10	\$130
	+ Additional Day	\$2	\$8
Harvest Record: Deer & Turkey	Annual	Free	Free
Quota Alligator Harvest Permit ²	Annual	\$75	\$250
Trapping ³	Seasonal	\$40	\$325
Shooting Preserve	Two-Year	\$12	\$12
Georgia Migratory Bird Stamp ⁴	Annual	\$5	\$5
Disability Hunting	Annual	\$3	-
Disability Hunting	Three-Year	\$9	-
Public Land Access			
Lands Pass (not required with hunt/fish license) ⁵	Annual	\$30	\$60

License	Term	Resident	Nonresident
Fishing Licenses			
Fishing (Resident: 16–64, Nonresident: 16+)	Annual	\$15	\$50
	One-Day	-	\$10
	+ Additional Day	-	\$3.50
Optional Youth Fishing (12–15)	Multi-Year ⁶	\$10	-
Senior Sportsman's (65+)	Annual	\$7	-
Trout	Annual	\$10	\$25
	One-Day	\$5	\$10
	+ Additional Day	\$1	\$2
SIP Permit	Annual	Free	Free
Commerical Fishing	Seasonal	\$20	\$200
Disability Fishing	Annual	\$3	-
	Three-Year	\$9	-
Sportsman's Licenses			
Sportsman's (Resident: 16–64, Nonresident: 16+)	Annual	\$65	\$400
	One-Day	\$25	\$170
	+ Additional Day	\$3	\$20
Youth Sportsman's (optional resident/nonresident, 15 & younger)	Multi-Year⁵, Annual	\$15	\$50
Senior Sportsman's (65+)	Annual	\$7	-
One-Time Honorary Veterans	One-Year	Free	-
Disability Sportsman's	Annual	\$5	-
	Three-Year	\$15	-

License	Age	Resident	Nonresident
Lifetime Licenses			
Infant Lifetime Sportsman's	Under 2	\$500	\$500
Youth Lifetime Sportsman's	2–15	\$600	-
Adult Lifetime Sportsman's	16-49	\$750	-
Older Adult Lifetime Sportsman's	50-59	\$375	-
Senior Discount Lifetime Sportsman's	60-64	\$315	-
Senior Lifetime Sportsman's	65+	\$70	-
Senior Lifetime Hunting	65+	\$35	-
Senior Lifetime Fishing	65+	\$35	-
Free Senior Lifetime Sportsman's (born on or before June 30, 1952)	65+	Free	-
Military & Veterans Lifetime Sportsman's	-	\$600	-
Nonresident Grandchild Lifetime Sportsman's	2–15		\$1,500
Shooting Preserve Lifetime	-	\$75	\$75

¹ Nonresident youth less than 16 must have a hunting license to hunt big game, but they do not need a hunting license to hunt small game.

² A free Quota Alligator Harvest Permit is available for all Lifetime License holders selected for an Alligator Quota hunt.

³ Non-resident trapping license requires a forfeiture bond. Please refer to application for specific details at <u>gohuntgeorgia.com</u>.

⁴A free Georgia Migratory Bird Stamp is available for all resident Landowners who hunt their own property and any hunter with a valid Sportsman's License, Optional Multi-Year Youth Sportsman's License, Honorary License or Lifetime License.

⁵ See Combo Hunting and Fishing License for short-term option.

⁶ Privileges for the multi-year Youth License last until the person's 17th birthday.